Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
Specifications
Standard Features

Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
Model Number
Open
Burners
Griddle Oven(s)
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
U60-10RR 10 — (2) 26" 396,000 726 329
U60-10RS 10 — (1) 26" 358,000 690 312
U60-10SS 10 — — 320,000 581 264
U60-8G12RR 8 12" (2) 26" 350,000 756 343
U60-8G12RS 8 12" (1) 26" 312,000 720 327
U60-8G12SS 8 12" — 274,000 611 277
U60-6G24RR 6 24" (2) 26" 304,000 791 359
U60-6G24RS 6 24" (1) 26" 266,000 755 342
U60-6G24SS 6 24" — 228,000 646 293
Model Number
Open
Burners
Griddle Oven(s)
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
U60-4G36RR 4 36" (2) 26" 258,000 826 375
U60-4G36RS 4 36" (1) 26" 220,000 790 358
U60-4G36SS 4 36" — 182,000 681 309
U60-2G48RR 2 48" (2) 26" 212,000 851 386
U60-2G48RS 2 48" (1) 26" 174,000 815 370
U60-2G48SS 2 48" — 136,000 706 320
U60-G60RR — 60" (2) 26" 166,000 866 393
U60-G60RS — 60" (1) 26" 128,000 830 376
U60-G60SS — 60" — 90,000 721 327
Width
In (mm)
Depth
In (mm)